5278-1653:0527
SPDS-62169 Rev. B • 5/7/2024 • Page 1
Features
•	 Intelligent CO detector
•	 Automatic drift compensation of CO cell
•	 RealTest® CO testing capability
•	 UL 2075 listed
•	 �Audible signal for CO alarm when used with a B200S series base

Per UL standard 2075, the SS-CO has been tested to the sensitivity limits defined in UL
standard 2034.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
White Ivory Black
SS-CO — — CO Detector
Bases
B501-WHITE B501-IV B501-BL 4" Mounting base
B501-WHITE-BP — — 4" mounting base, bulk pack
B300-6 B300-6-IV — 6" Flanged mounting base
B300-6-BP — — 6" Flanged mounting base, bulk pack
B200S-WH B200S-IV — Intelligent addressable sounder base
B200S-LF-WH B200S-LF-IV — Intelligent addressable sounder base,
low-frequency
B224BI-WH B224BI-IV — Isolator base
B224RB-WH B224RB-IV — Relay base
Accessories